BASIC-FIT N.V.

BASIC-FIT N.V.

ISIN: NL0011872650

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:40

Price
23.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

9.69% (2.10)

NL0011872650
BFIT
Tradegate
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

1,551 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

23.68 EUR (140)
23.86 EUR (140)
22.50 EUR
24.12 EUR
22.40 EUR
21.68 EUR
23.62174 EUR
6,512
153,824.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=240837567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011872650&ID_NOTATION=251433067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011872650&ID_NOTATION=251433067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40d832eb50e5f5a86566b851e99e31349714c1e8cd0c270051b622f560e44ff4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e56603a2238943d9b&time=1722177735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05a522ad96a47afbe3463483e072c3990899aacfc142d69a461a4b9eb8dfcd50&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47232ef82a821abdd&time=1722177735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e25834e4fce3aa9d8898221597942ba11415f061b0f59f8e91dc4af55572f4a7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c8f75aeeeeaaff99&time=1722177735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad079fa58bd5d560c9bf2373e78d9503817dfaba61a1ef020d77a3caf9365a65&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d41930ee6b0f60886&time=1722177735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58d8bffba65c4cced83ed07e5e1f3d7ff5a4558ccf90c8bc61b52f4d9b6cb367&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2826f76118ded1848&time=1722177735&tool=RSC

BASIC-FIT N.V.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:40

Price
23.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

9.69% (2.10)

ISIN NLO0011872650
Symbol BFIT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,551 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.68 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 23.86 EUR (140)
Open 22.50 EUR
High 2412 EUR
Low 22.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.68 EUR
VWAP 23.62174 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,512
Trading volume 153,824.76
Number of trades 61
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.75% -25.89% -36.07%
Perf (abs.) -3.48 -8.32 -13.44
Beta 1.29 1.33 1.29
Volatility 40.21 35.63 38.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BASIC-FIT N.V.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

07/26
Stuttgart 2024/

07/26
Munich 2024/

07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/26
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

08:17

08:19

17:30

08:07

Price

23.78 EUR

21.22 EUR

21.86 EUR

23.73 EUR

21.30 EUR

22.29 EUR (2,006
21.07 EUR (971

21.26 EUR (1,081
24.70 EUR (757

28.88 EUR (2024/02/12
19.21 EUR (2024/03/20
32.60 EUR (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.21 EUR (2024/03/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.15 61
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251433067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162114498

BASIC-FIT N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

16:55 21.26 USD

17:36 23.50 EUR

08:11 21.54 EUR

21:50 23.74 EUR

0.01

0.00

12.34

0.00

0.00

3,277

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162362839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288239494

BASIC-FIT N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
BASICHT

Contact Details
BASIC-FIT NV

Wegalaan 60 - 2132 JC Hoofddorp
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: corporate.communications@basic-
fit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

René Moos Chairman of Managing
Board

Erica van Member of Executive

Vonderen-Hahn Committee

Hans van der Aar Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Redouane Zekkri

Board of directors

Jan van Chairman of

Nieuwenhuizen Supervisory Board

Carin Gorter Member of Supervisory
Board

Hans Willemse Member of Supervisory
Board

Herman Rutgers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Joelle Frijters Member of Supervisory
Board

Rob van der Member of Supervisory

Heijden Board
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mailto:corporate.communications@basic-fit.com
mailto:corporate.communications@basic-fit.com
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